
Do not forget to utilize our other 
services when the Credit Union 
is closed!

We will be closed Monday, February 20th 
in Observance of Presidents  Day.

Ed
Sue
Joanne

Upcoming Closings

Questions about these services?
Give Member Service a Call!
(203) 237-6424 ext. 5

February Birthdays!

To receive our news, promotions and 
special rates please supply 
MembersFirst CT FCU with your 
email address!

• ATM
• Night Depository
• Internet Banking
• Mobile Banking
• Remote Deposit Banking
• Quick Teller

WHERE MEMBERS 
COME FIRST

18 month CD special for 
3.56% APY 

New/Used Auto Loan Special

Any loan closed in February will receive 
a box of chocolate hearts!

Sweetheart of a Deal .50% off Current 
Car Loan Rate



Donate to the Souper Bowl Food Drive! 
The Kiwanis Club of Meriden and our family of school-based Service Leadership Programs are proud to 

announce the 7th annual Sou per Bowl City-Wide Food Drive for the Meriden Soup Kitchen, now until 

February 11th! 

FOOD MOST NEEDED AT THE MERIDEN SOUP KITCHEN: 

Canned vegetables (corn, carrots, green beans) 

Canned or boxed basic soups (chicken noodle, vegetable, tomato) 

Canned or boxed broths (vegetable, chicken, beef) 

Instant potatoes 

Rice 

Pasta (ziti, penne, rigatoni) 

Beans (baked, pork & beans, garbanzo) 

Canned or bottled pasta sauce 

Crushed or diced tomatoes 

Italian salad dressing 

Black olives 

Parmesan cheese 

Hot sauce 

Salt 

Drop-Off Locations: 

285 Broad St, Meriden, CT 06450 

163 Washington St, Wallingford, CT 06492 

Individual servings of drinks (water, juice, soda) 

It's Your Dream. Make It Happen! 
START SAVING TODAY! 

Now is the time to save, for your dreams, a vacation, or for 
retirement. 

For every goal, large or small, MembersFirst CT FCU offers a 
savings account that will fit your future. 

Regular Savings: 

Money Market: 

Balance 
under 2,500 
2,500 - 9,999 
10,000 - 24,999 
25,000 - 74,999 
75,000 and over 

Savings Products 

Rate APY 
.05% .05% 

APY 
.05% 
.25% 
.30% 
.40% 
.55% 

Certificates of Deposit/ IRA Certificates: 

Term 
6 Months 
12 Months 
18 Months 
24 Months 
30 Months 
36 Months 
48 Months 
60 Months 

Rate 
1.00% 
1.25% 
3.50% 
1.35% 
1.40% 
1.40% 
1.50% 
1.30% 

APY 
1.01% 
1.26% 
3.56% 
1.36% 
1.41% 
1.41% 
1.51% 
1.31% 

Robert H. Hart Memorial 

Award - APPLY TODAY! 

Three Scholarship Awards totaling $5,000 

granted yearly to qualified College Freshmen. 

Established by the MembersFirst CT Federal 

Credit Union in honor of Robert H. Hart, 

teacher, principal, visionary and member of the 

Board of Directors for 55 years. These awards 

are granted to a college-bound high school 

senior who demonstrates leadership, 

scholastic excellence, community involvement 

and a deep respect and understanding of the 

principles upon which our credit union was 

founded; service to others without regard for 

recognition or reward. 

MembersFirst CT 

For more details about MembersFirst CT FCU products and 

services, visit www.MembersFirstCTFCU.com 

or call (203) 237-6424. 

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 

Information in this newsletter is accurate as of date of printing and is subject to change at 

any time without notice. 
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