

**Newsletter for Members February 2023** 

## **News Briefs**

### **Upcoming Closings**

We will be closed Monday, February 20th in Observance of Presidents Day.

### February Birthdays!

Ed Sue Joanne



To receive our news, promotions and special rates please supply MembersFirst CT FCU with your email address!

Do not forget to utilize our other services when the Credit Union is closed!

- ATM
- Night Depository
- Internet Banking
- Mobile Banking
- Remote Deposit Banking
- Quick Teller

Questions about these services? Give Member Service a Call! (203) 237-6424 ext. 5



# **MEMBERSFIRST CT NEWS**

## New/Used Auto Loan Special Sweetheart of a Deal .50% off Current Car Loan Rate

Are you in the market for a new or used vehicle? Let us help you get behind the wheel with our low rate auto loans. Our loans offer flexible terms and affordable rates to help you make your dream car a reality.

- Competitive Rates: Get low rates on new and used vehicles to help you save money.
- Flexible Terms: Choose from a range of loan terms to fit your budget and repayment schedule.
- Application Process: Apply online or in person for a quick and easy loan process.
- Local Service: Work with our friendly and knowledgeable loan specialists to find the best loan solution for you.

Don't let the cost of a new car be a roadblock. Apply for an auto loan!

Contact us today to learn more about our auto loan offer and how we can help you get behind the wheel.

#### Renee@MembersFirstCTFCU.com or (203) 237-6424 x123

\*Rate is determined at time of application based on individual credit experience. Minimum credit rating required to qualify for this loan. Approximate monthly payment would be \$43.87 per \$1,000 borrowed at 4.99% for 24 months. Approximate monthly payment would be \$19.33 per \$1,000 borrowed at 5.99% for 60 months. Actual term will vary based on loan amount borrowed.

Offer ends February 28th.

# Any loan closed in February will receive a box of chocolate hearts!



18 month CD special for 3.56% APY

WHERE MEMBERS
COME FIRST

## Donate to the Souper Bowl Food Drive!

The Kiwanis Club of Meriden and our family of school-based Service Leadership Programs are proud to announce the 7th annual Souper Bowl City-Wide Food Drive for the Meriden Soup Kitchen, now until February 11th!

#### FOOD MOST NEEDED AT THE MERIDEN SOUP KITCHEN:

Canned vegetables (corn, carrots, green beans)

Canned or boxed basic soups (chicken noodle, vegetable, tomato)

Canned or boxed broths (vegetable, chicken, beef)

Instant potatoes

Rice

Pasta (ziti, penne, rigatoni)

Beans (baked, pork & beans, garbanzo)

Canned or bottled pasta sauce

**Crushed or diced tomatoes** 

Italian salad dressing

Black olives

Parmesan cheese

Hot sauce

Salt

Individual servings of drinks (water, juice, soda)







Drop-Off Locations: 285 Broad St, Meriden, CT 06450 163 Washington St, Wallingford, CT 06492

### It's Your Dream. Make It Happen!

#### START SAVING TODAY!

Now is the time to save, for your dreams, a vacation, or for retirement.

For every goal, large or small, MembersFirst CT FCU offers a savings account that will fit your future.

#### **Savings Products**

	Rate	APY
Regular Savings:	.05%	.05%

#### Money Market:

Balance	APY
under 2,500	.05%
2,500 - 9,999	.25%
10,000 - 24,999	.30%
25,000 - 74,999	.40%
75,000 and over	.55%

#### Certificates of Deposit / IRA Certificates:

Term	Rate	APY
6 Months	1.00%	1.01%
12 Months	1.25%	1.26%
18 Months	3.50%	3.56%
24 Months	1.35%	1.36%
30 Months	1.40%	1.41%
36 Months	1.40%	1.41%
48 Months	1.50%	1.51%
60 Months	1.30%	1.31%



# Robert H. Hart Memorial Award - APPLY TODAY!

Three Scholarship Awards totaling \$5,000 granted yearly to qualified College Freshmen.

Established by the MembersFirst CT Federal Credit Union in honor of Robert H. Hart, teacher, principal, visionary and member of the Board of Directors for 55 years. These awards are granted to a college-bound high school senior who demonstrates leadership, scholastic excellence, community involvement and a deep respect and understanding of the principles upon which our credit union was founded; service to others without regard for recognition or reward.

